TEST, MEASUREMENT & SAFETY
Direct Contact Voltage Detectors
TAG-200/MRTAG-200
TAG-200, TAG-200/MR and TAG-330
are direct contact voltage detectors
for detecting distribution and
transmission voltages.
TAG Voltage Detectors

Bushing Probe
TAG-330 SINGLE RANGE VOLTAGE DETECTOR
AND ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
T330-069230 TAG-330 Direct Contact Voltage Detector, 69kV to 230kV range
(phase-to-phase). Includes TAG-AD100, TAG-AC120 and TAG-AC60
overhead probes and CM-330 case.
T330-138500 TAG-330 Direct Contact Voltage Detector, 138kV to 500kV range
(phase-to-phase). Includes TAG-AD100, TAG-AC120 and TAG-AC60
overhead probes and CM-330 case.
TAG-AD100 Overhead straight style probe included with TAG-330.
TAG-AC120 Large overhead hook style probe included with TAG-330.
TAG-AC60 Small overhead hook style probe included with TAG-330.
CM-330 Metal foam filled carrying case included with TAG-330.
PT-DET Tests T330-069230 for proper operation. Powered by
field replaceable 9V lithium or alkaline battery.
S-4H, S-6H Fixed length hotstick - fiberglass hotstick, foam filled
1-1/2” OD with universal spline, hand guard and crutch tip.
Specify 4’ or 6’ length (1.2m or 1.8m).
Telescopic Hotsticks are available, contact HDE for details.
Custom ranges and labeling are available, contact HDE for details.
Custom ranges and labeling are available, contact HDE for details.
TAG-200 SINGLE RANGE VOLTAGE DETECTOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
T200-0412 TAG-200 Direct Contact Voltage Detector, 4kV to 12kV range
(phase-to-phase). Includes TAG-42029 and TAG-41811/B overhead
probes and C-200 case.
T200-1235 TAG-200 Direct Contact Voltage Detector, 12kV to 35kV range
(phase-to-phase). Includes TAG-42029 and TAG-41811/B overhead
probes and C-200 case.
T200/KIT-0412 Kit includes T200-0412 4kV to 12kV range (phase-to-phase),
IEP-UD/C underground bushing probe, TAG-42029 and TAG-41811/B
overhead probes and C-200 case.
T200/KIT-1235 Kit includes T200-1235 12kV to 35kV range (phase-to-phase),
IEP-UD/C underground bushing probe, TAG-42029 and TAG-41811/B
overhead probes and C-200 case.
TAG-200/MR DUAL RANGE VOLTAGE DETECTOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
T200MR-0412 TAG-200/MR Direct Contact Voltage Detector, 4kV and 12kV range
(phase-to-phase). Includes TAG-42029 and TAG-41811/B overhead
probes and C-200 case.
T200MR-0435 TAG-200/MR Direct Contact Voltage Detector, 4kV and 35kV range
(phase-to-phase). Includes TAG-42029 and TAG-41811/B overhead
probes and C-200 case.
T200MR-1235 TAG-200/MR Direct Contact Voltage Detector, 12kV and 35kV range
(phase-to-phase). Includes TAG-42029 and TAG-41811/B overhead
probes and C-200 case.
T200MR/KIT-0412 Kit includes T200MR-0412 4kV and 12kV range (phase-to-phase),
IEP-UD/C underground bushing probe, TAG-42029 and TAG-41811/B
overhead probes and C-200 case.
T200MR/KIT-0435 Kit includes T200MR-0435 4kV and 35kV range (phase-to-phase),
IEP-UD/C underground bushing probe, TAG-42029 and TAG-41811/B
overhead probes and C-200 case.
T200MR/KIT-1235 Kit includes T200MR-1235 12kV and 35kV range (phase-to-phase),
IEP-UD/C underground bushing probe, TAG-42029 and TAG-41811/B
overhead probes and C-200 case.
TAG-200 & TAG-200/MR ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
TAG-42029 Overhead Y probe, included with TAG-200 and TAG-200/MR.
TAG-41811/B Overhead straight probe, included with TAG-200 and TAG-200/MR.
TAG-AC60 Small overhead hook style probe for TAG-200 and TAG-200/MR.
IEP-UD/C Underground bushing probe for 15/25/35kV class.
IEP-EA/C Underground bushing probe for 15/25 and Elastimold® 35kV class.
PT-DET Tests TAG Voltage Detectors up to 69 kV for proper operation.
Powered by field replaceable 9V lithium or alkaline battery.
C-200 Carrying case - rugged, foam filled plastic carrying case,
included with TAG-200 and TAG-200/MR.
B-2 Carrying bag - padded Cordura zippered carrying bag for TAG-200
and TAG-200/MR. Will hold TAG, probes and underground probe.
HSA-2500 Universal Hotstick Adapter (Shotgun).
S-4H, S-6H Fixed length hotstick - fiberglass hotstick, foam filled,